


Total $ Enclosed 
 

THANK YOU for your support!  

Feeding the Hungry and 

Sheltering the Homeless 

since 1968 

  Name Email Phone 
Adult 
$25 

Student 
$20 

Free for 
Under 12 

  John Doe johndoe@sample.com  X            

1          

2          

3          

4          

5          

Total $ for all Walkers registering            

  Name Email Phone Donation $ 

  John Doe johndoe@sample.com   

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

Total $ raised for all NON-walker donations                                                

Fundraising 
 

I/We received donations from the following NON-Walkers: 

Make checks payable to Inland Valley Hope Partners. Please return registration form and money collected on 
the day of the Walk. Call 909-622-3806 for more information.  
 

Want to go paperless? 
Fundraise online at: 

InlandValleyHopePartners.org 

$25 – staple foods for 
a family of 4 for 5 days!  

$100 – helps provide a 

homeless family shelter 

$50 – 250 lbs. of food 
from the Regional Food Bank 

By submitting this form, I acknowledge that Inland Valley Hope Partners may use my name and likeness in connection with the Walk for any 
purpose related to the advertising or promotion of the Walk, worldwide in perpetuity in all forms of media now and forever known. 

Registration  
 

Please register each Walker individually to qualify for an event cape: 

Increase your fun  
& dress as a  

SUPERHERO  
for the Walk! 

50th Annual Walk for the Hungry and Homeless 

WALKER REGISTRATION FORM  
Saturday, September 30, 2023 

8:00 am Registration - 9:00 am Walk Begins 
Claremont Colleges Services * 101 S. Mills Ave., Claremont 

 
$25 Adult Registration      $20 Student Registration 

Free for Children 12 and Under 
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